1:00 pm

1:20 pm

1:35 pm

1:45 pm

2:05 pm

2:15 pm

3:05 pm

3:25 pm

3:40 pm

AGENDA
Frogtown Park and Farm Community Meeting
Saturday 1/4/2014
1:00 - 4:00 p.m.
Jackson Elementary School
437 Edmund Avenue, Saint Paul, MN 55103

Sign-in, get refreshments, check out boards, and mingle
Welcome and Introductions

Performance Break - The Next Generation Drumline from St. Paul (Onsha Johnson, Maurice
Williams, Kemet Imhotep)

Slide show presentation of the design -- Rebar and Saint Paul Parks & Recreation
Performance Break - Style Fam (Davonce Moore, Herbert Johnson)
Open Space Discussion
Share out from discussions
Sharing the Vision and Call to Action
Wrap up and Performance
e Wrap-up of meeting
e Closing performance

e Spoken Remedy (Deeq Abdi, Laurine Chang, Zach Ali, Tou SaiKo Lee)
e Collective Conscience (PK Yang, Mike Yang)



