AGENDA

Frogtown Park and Farm Community Meeting

Saturday 1/4/2014 1:00 - 4:00 p.m. Jackson Elementary School 437 Edmund Avenue, Saint Paul, MN 55103

1:00 pm	Sign-in, get refreshments, check out boards, and mingle
1:20 pm	Welcome and Introductions
1:35 pm	Performance Break - The Next Generation Drumline from St. Paul (Onsha Johnson, Maurice Williams, Kemet Imhotep)
1:45 pm	Slide show presentation of the design Rebar and Saint Paul Parks & Recreation
2:05 pm	Performance Break - Style Fam (Davonce Moore, Herbert Johnson)
2:15 pm	Open Space Discussion
3:05 pm	Share out from discussions
3:25 pm	Sharing the Vision and Call to Action
3:40 pm	Wrap up and Performance • Wrap-up of meeting

- Closing performance
 - Spoken Remedy (Deeq Abdi, Laurine Chang, Zach Ali, Tou SaiKo Lee)
 - Collective Conscience (PK Yang, Mike Yang)